## St. Catharine of Siena Athletic Association Booster Club

# The Athletic Association invites YOU to join the St. Catharine of Siena Athletic Association Booster Club!

St. Catharine School was founded in 1904 and has been a fixture in Westwood for over 100 years. The parish's Athletic Association is a non-profit organization whose funds are used exclusively to further our children's sports experience and enhance the quality of that experience. Our Mission Statements reads:

- To provide a venue for children to learn good sportsmanship, teamwork, and leadership skills
- To support the faith development of each student athlete and encourage a closer attachment to our Catholic tradition

These goals are accomplished through an all-volunteer organization run by parents whose focus is the children whom we serve, and we invite you to become a member or renew your membership for 2019.

#### There are two levels of Booster Club Membership:

#### Gold Level Booster - \$200

✓ Individual sponsorship of the **2019 St. Catharine Boys Basketball tournament** in January 2019. Your family or company name on our Booster Club sign that hangs in the St. Catharine Gymnasium

#### Blue Level Booster - \$100

✓ Your family or company name on our Booster Club sign that hangs in the St. Catharine Gymnasium

Please consider supporting the youth of our school by becoming a member of the St. Catharine of Siena Athletic Association Booster Club. If you have any questions regarding our Booster Club, you can reach me at (513) 748-1507 or if you prefer email, I can be reached at FrondorfHenry@Gmail.com

We hope that you will participate and become a member of our Booster Club, and thank you for your past, and hopefully future, support of our young athletes. I look forward to hearing from you.

Sincerely,

Honry Frondorf

Henry Frondorf President, St. Catharine of Siena Athletic Association

www.stc-athletics.org www.stcatharinesiena.org

### St. Catharine of Siena Athletic Association Booster Club Application

### Membership period January 1, 2019 through December 31, 2019

Company or Family name	
Address	
City, State and Zip	
Phone Number	
Email Address	
Contact Name	
1. If paying by <b>check</b> ,	*****
our check is enclosed (ch	necks payable to "St. Catharine of Siena Athletic Association")
2. If paying by <b>credit card</b> ,	
please go to our website	at <u>http://stc-athletics.org</u> in order to use PayPal to submit your donation
2019 Booster Club Membership L	evel (please choose one) <b>Gold</b> - \$200 <b>Blue</b> - \$100
<u>** Please Complete and Return to: **</u> Henry Frondorf Attn: 2018 S.C.A.A. Booster Club 2930 Montclair Ave Cincinnati, OH 45211	